
1446

1445

1447

1448

1444

400

200

115

100

40

40
40

200

40
40

40
40

200

100

115

40

400

100 200

40

40

100

100

115

40

100

40

100

100

100

100

40

100
100

40

40

100

100

100

100

115

100

40

100
100

40

100

100

40

100
40

40

1

45

33

19

13

22

31

28

23

15

29

25

18

87 ST

84 ST

85 ST

86 ST

ALLEY

34 AV

35 AV

ALLEY

34 AV

ALLEY

ALLEY

NYC Digital Tax Map .

0 60 120 180 24030
Feet

Legend
Streets
Miscellaneous Text

C Possession Hooks
Boundary Lines

C Lot Face Possession Hooks
Regular
Underwater
Tax Lot Polygon
Condo Number
Tax Block Polygon

Queens Block: 1446

Effective Date         : 12-07-2008 17:47:18
End Date                : Current


